Blutspenden in 47906 bis zum 27.09.2024

Fr
Mo
Fr
Fr
Mo
Fr

24.05.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

10.06.2024
10:00-14:00 Uhr

21.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

30.08.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2024
10:00-14:00 Uhr

27.09.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Kempen 47906
Rhein-Maas Berufskolleg Kempen
Kleinbahnstr. 61

Kempen 47906
Buttermarkt Kempen -Mobil-
Buttermarkt 1

Kempen 47906 - St. Hubert
Forum St. Hubert
Hohenzollernplatz 19

Kempen 47906
Rhein-Maas Berufskolleg Kempen
Kleinbahnstr. 61

Kempen 47906
Buttermarkt Kempen -Mobil-
Buttermarkt 1

Kempen 47906 - St. Hubert
Forum St. Hubert
Hohenzollernplatz 19



